
Water Babies Summer 2025 

There are no morning Water Babies classes on the following dates: 

- Tues. June 24 

- Sat. July 5 

- Tues. July 22 

There are no evening Water Babies classes on the following dates: 

- Weds. June 18 

- Weds. June 25 

- Tues. July 15 

There are no morning or evening Water babies classes on Weds. July 16, Thurs. July 3 and 

Fri. July 4. 

 

Water Babies classes will take place on the following June and July dates: 

Morning 11a Evening 5:30p and 6:10p 

Sun. June 8 

Mon. June 9 
Tue. June 10 

Wed. June 11 
Thur. June 12 

Sat. June 14 
Sun. June 15 

Mon. June 16 
Tue. June 17 

Wed. June 18 
Thur. June 19 

Sat. June 21 
Sun. June 22 

Mon. June 23 
Wed. June 25 

Thur. June 26 
Sat. June 28 

Sun. June 29 
Mon. June 30 

Tue. July 1 

Wed. July 2 
Sun. July 6 

Mon. July 7 
Tue. July 8 

Wed. July 9 
Thur. July 10 

Sat. July 12 
Sun. July 13 

Mon. July 14 
Tue. July 15 

Thur. July 17 
Sat. July 19 

Sun. July 20 
Mon. July 21 

Wed. July 23 
Thur. July 24 

Mon. June 9 

Tue. June 10 
Wed. June 11 

Thur. June 12 
Mon. June 16 

Tue. June 17 
Thur. June 19 

Mon. June 23 
Tue. June 24 

Thur. June 26 
Mon. June 30 

Tue. July 1 

Wed. July 2 
Mon. July 7 

Tue. July 8 
Wed. July 9 

Thur. July 10 
Mon. July 14 

Thur. July 17 
Mon. July 21 

Tue. July 22 
Wed. July 23 

Thur. July 24 

 


